
09-26-22    -    06-08-23
BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 06:53

93 ALPINE ROAD & ANSEL 06:59
52 WEBB RANCH NORTH  (FRUIT STAND) 07:00
53 WEBB RANCH SOUTH 07:02
90 LA MESA & N. CASTANYA 07:04
56 LA MESA & LUCERO 07:06
58 LA MESA & COQUITO WAY 07:08
59 832 LA MESA 07:09
60 890 LA MESA 07:10
83 980 LA MESA 07:11
61 PECORA & CONIL 07:12
62 GABARDA & SIESTA CT. 07:14
91 211 GABARDA 07:15
55 LA CUESTA & FLORESTA 07:17
54 ALISO WAY 07:18
89 SHARON OAKS APTS.* 07:28

* Bus Stop is at the fire hydrant just past the corner
of Sharon Road and Sharon Oaks Road.  

ROUTE:  2LLA
BUS 2 - Mr. Fernando

M-A High School Students
Bus Operated by LLESD


	AM 

